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309 WBS LLC 
1339 Westover Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507-1025

1. 
2.Real Estate Development 
3.Norfolk VA

09/23/2025 $10,000.00 $15,000.00

3M Company PAC 
1425 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20005-3565

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Washington DC

11/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Abbott Laboratories Employee PAC 
100 Abbott Park Rd 
North Chicago, IL 60064-3502

1. 
2.PAC 
3.North Chicago IL

12/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Abrenio, James  
9410 Wallingford Dr 
Burke, VA 22015-1733

1.Abrenio Choe 
2.Lawyer 
3.Fairfax VA

10/23/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Acadia Healthcare Company, Inc Fedpac 
6100 Tower Cir 
Ste 1000 
Franklin, TN 37067-1509

1. 
2.Healthcare Company 
3.Franklin TN

09/30/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Activehours, Inc (DBA Earnin) 
260 Sheridan Ave 
Ste 300 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-2010

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Palo Alto CA

09/15/2025 $2,000.00 $3,000.00

Advansix Inc. Political Action Committee 
300 Kimball Dr 
Ste 101 
Parsippany, NJ 07054-2186

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Parsippany NJ

12/26/2025 $1,000.00 $5,000.00

AES 
2180 S 1300 E 
Ste 600 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106-4462

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Salt Lake City UT

10/06/2025 $5,000.00 $20,000.00

Ali, Tajammal  
43333 Sugarbush Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3901

1.Self 
2.Self 
3.Leesburg VA

10/02/2025 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners LLC 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1150 
Richmond, VA 23219-4051

1. 
2.Internet Service Provider 
3.Richmond VA

12/05/2025 $4,000.00 $15,000.00

Allen, Allen, Allen &amp; Allen, P.C. 
1809 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3515

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/09/2025 $3,000.00 $13,000.00

Amazon 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Retailer 
3.Seattle WA

08/19/2025 $8,000.00 $16,000.00
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American Airlines Political Action Committee 
1200 17th St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20036-3012

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

American Electric Power Virginia Committee 
for Responsible Government 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 1100 

1. 
2.Electric Utility PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/06/2025 $25,000.00 $35,000.00

American Electric Power Virginia Committee 
for Responsible Government 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 1100 

1. 
2.Electric Utility PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/18/2025 $10,000.00 $45,000.00

ARDA - Resort Owners Coalition PAC 
1201 15th St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20005-2899

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Washington DC

10/22/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Ashworth, Amy  
PO Box 1156 
Manassas, VA 20108-1156

1.Prince William County CWA 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas VA

10/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Associated General Contractors of Virginia Inc. 
Political Action Committee 
11950 Nuckols Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5598

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

AT&amp;T Services, Inc. 
1120 20th St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-3406

1. 
2.Telecommunications Company 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $1,250.00 $2,750.00

Avary, Bobby  
6405 Potomac Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1404

1.T A Business Development 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

12/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Bacon, Beverly A. 
Na 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/13/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Barbrow, Timothy  
1011 Shaw Ct 
Ste A 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-2667

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Batt, Patrick Knight 
7796 Belvale Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4660

1.Retired 
2.Civil Engineer 
3.Alexandria VA

10/21/2025 $50.00 $125.00

Bayliss, David L. 
8723 Camden St 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2319

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/08/2025 $100.00 $425.00
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Bayliss, David L. 
8723 Camden St 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2319

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $525.00

Bell, Matthew J. 
200 Cummings Ctr 
Beverly, MA 01915-6125

1.Highland Fleets 
2.Director, Federal Affairs 
3.Beverly MA

12/12/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Bennett, Carlton F. 
120 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7419

1.The Law Firm of Carlton F. Bennett, PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/23/2025 $500.00 $1,600.00

Bennett, Michael E. 
5900 Richmond Hwy 
Ofc MICHAELBENNETTA 
Alexandria, VA 22303-1805

1.Ourisman Automotive of Virginia 
2.Accountant 
3.Alexandria VA

11/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Berkshire Hathaway Energy 
17856 3D St 
Tall Timbers, MD 20690

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Tall Timbers MD

08/25/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Betting on VA Jobs PAC 
PO Box 71683 
Richmond, VA 23255-1683

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $10,000.00 $15,000.00

Birkel, Ann Brown  
3514 Macomb St NW 
Washington, DC 20016-3162

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Washington DC

11/20/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Blackburn, Laurie J. 
2511 Toron Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2538

1.RiverFront Wealth Advisors 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Alexandria VA

11/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Blacker, Rita  
8310 Centerbrook Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1565

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/15/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Bloom Energy Corporation 
4353 N 1st St 
Fl 4 
San Jose, CA 95134-1259

1. 
2.Energy 
3.San Jose CA

09/23/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Boodman, Sandra G. 
1108 Gatewood Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-2027

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/09/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Booth, Glenda C. 
7708 Tauxemont Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1055

1.Self 
2.Freelance writer 
3.Alexandria VA

11/11/2025 $500.00 $1,700.00
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Boyd-Pamunkey Casino PAC 
112 Granby St 
Ste 300 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

07/24/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Breakthru Beverage Virginia 
5800 Technology Blvd 
Sandston, VA 23150-5035

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Sandston VA

09/23/2025 $1,500.00 $3,500.00

Bridgeman, Andrea L. 
1015 Broad Branch Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-2140

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mclean VA

10/07/2025 $500.00 $1,100.00

Broad Street Group 
3913 Seminary Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4107

1. 
2.Management Consultants 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Burns, Lisa J. 
5910 Calla Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-3307

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mc Lean VA

08/21/2025 $100.00 $200.00

BusPatrol America LLC 
8560 Cinder Bed Rd 
Ste 100 
Lorton, VA 22079-1483

1. 
2.School Bus Safety 
3.Lorton VA

09/15/2025 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

Cannibis Small Business Association 
9 W Market St 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2901

1. 
2.Cannibis 
3.Leesburg VA

11/04/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Carbon Solutions Group 
2045 W Grand Ave 
Ste B 
Chicago, IL 60612-1577

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Chicago IL

12/18/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Care Advantage Inc 
10041 Midlothian Tpke 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4815

1. 
2.In Home Care 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/11/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

CareFirst Management LLC 
10455 Mill Road Cir 
Owings Mills, MD 21117

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Owings Mills MD

08/25/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Carlin, Mindy  
PO Box 673 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-0673

1.Access Point Public Affairs 
2.public affairs 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Castro, Carlos A. 
12924 Pintail Rd 
VA22192 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-3831

1.Todos Neighborhood Market 
2.President 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Caturano, Joseph  
17068 Silver Arrow Dr 
Dumfries, VA 22026-3015

1.VSB 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00

CC Procurement LLC 
321 Billerica Rd. Suite 204 
Chelmsford, MA 01824-4100

1. 
2.Cannabis company 
3.Chelmsford MA

09/30/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Cedar Mountain Stone Corp 
2105 S Broadway 
Pine City, NY 14871-9700

1. 
2.Crushed Stone Company 
3.Pine City NY

12/26/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

Chadbourn, Charles C. 
7601 Elba Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2507

1.Naval War College 
2.College Professor 
3.Washington Navy Yard DC

10/16/2025 $75.00 $325.00

Chap Petersen &amp; Associates, PLC 
3970 Chain Bridge Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22030-3316

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Fairfax VA

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Charter Communications 
4701 Commerce Crossings Dr 
Louisville, KY 40229-2167

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Louisville KY

10/29/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Chatham, Margaret  
2631 Kirklyn St 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3307

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Falls Church VA

08/27/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Chemung Contracting corp 
2105 S Broadway 
Pine City, NY 14871-9700

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Pine City NY

12/26/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

Cihlar, Frank P. 
531 Artz Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664-2531

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock VA

12/12/2025 $1,000.00 $2,300.00

Cihlar, Frank P. 
531 Artz Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664-2531

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock VA

12/13/2025 $250.00 $2,550.00

Cihlar, Frank P. 
531 Artz Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664-2531

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock VA

12/31/2025 $100.00 $2,650.00

Clawson, Wiley  
5901 Mount Vernon Blvd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4211

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lorton VA

12/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Clemmer, Sandra  
3620 Larson Oaks Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3138

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Roanoke VA

11/21/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Cleveland, William P. 
5910 Wilson Blvd 
Apt 314 
Arlington, VA 22205-1553

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

07/16/2025 $150.00 $450.00

Cleveland, William P. 
5910 Wilson Blvd 
Apt 314 
Arlington, VA 22205-1553

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

08/22/2025 $250.00 $700.00

Cleveland, William P. 
5910 Wilson Blvd 
Apt 314 
Arlington, VA 22205-1553

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

10/29/2025 $50.00 $750.00

CloudHQ 
1212 New York Ave NW 
Ste 1000 
Washington, DC 20005-6127

1. 
2.Data Center Provider 
3.Washington DC

12/18/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

CNX Gas Company LLC 
PO Box 668 
Canonsburg, PA 15317-0668

1. 
2.Natural gas company 
3.Canonsburg PA

12/26/2025 $5,000.00 $15,000.00

Collins, Johnnie E. 
1610 Lafayette Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1113

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/15/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Colon, Eugenia  
2914 Cashel Ln 
Vienna, VA 22181-6008

1.UNCF 
2.Fundraiser 
3.Washington DC

07/01/2025 $25.00 $135.00

Committee for Effective Government Virginia 
Natural Gas, Inc. 
544 S Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-1104

1. 
2.Natural Gas Industry Group 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/25/2025 $2,500.00 $6,000.00

Community Solar Action Fund 
1380 Monroe St NW 
# 721 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

1. 
2.Solar Energy Development 
3.Washington DC

10/03/2025 $2,500.00 $5,500.00

Comstock Hospitality Holdings LLC 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Fl 10 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Real Estate LLCs 
3.Reston VA

07/22/2025 $75,000.00 $104,565.80

Comstock Hospitality Holdings LLC 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Fl 10 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Real Estate LLCs 
3.Reston VA

12/28/2025 $100,000.00 $204,565.80
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Cook, Michael H. 
5903 Mount Eagle Dr 
Apt 510 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2527

1.Liles Parker PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Cooper Hurley, PLLC 
125 ST PAUL Blvd 
Ste 510 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Norfolk VA

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Cozen O&#39;Connor 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1420 
Richmond, VA 23219-0020

1. 
2.lobbying firm 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Crane, Joanna C. 
6511 Princeton Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1350

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2025 $250.00 $1,200.00

CRNAs Who Care About Healthcare PAC 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/17/2025 $2,500.00 $6,500.00

Crowley, Jeanne M. 
8076 Central Park Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22309-1222

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

07/21/2025 $200.00 $535.00

Csontos, Stephen J. 
3100 Little Creek Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2126

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/07/2025 $500.00 $900.00

Csontos, Stephen J. 
3100 Little Creek Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2126

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/08/2025 $500.00 $1,400.00

Curcio, Thomas J. 
4712 Neptune Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3133

1.Curcio Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

11/22/2025 $250.00 $2,250.00

Cushing, Bruce  
10307 Litchfield Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-4483

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

08/29/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Deloitte Political Action Committee 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 820 
Richmond, VA 23219-2809

1. 
2.Consulting Services 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2025 $1,500.00 $3,500.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8510

1. 
2.Dental Insurance 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00
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DeVincentis, Daniel  
4217 Scotland Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3058

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/25/2025 $100.00 $200.00

DeVincentis, Daniel  
4217 Scotland Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3058

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/20/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Dickerson, Kyung  
7712 Heritage Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-5347

1.Ruttenberg Dickerson 
2.Attorney 
3.Vienna VA

10/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Dimension Energy LLC 
3050 Peachtree Rd NW 
Ste 460 
Atlanta, GA 30305-2232

1. 
2.Renewable Energy 
3.Atlanta GA

12/18/2025 $1,500.00 $6,500.00

Dix, John  
5825 Bush Hill Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22310-1101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Dodero, David C. 
5543 Roan Chapel Dr 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Cascade Insurance Group 
2.Insurance 
3.Arlington VA

11/11/2025 $250.00 $4,250.00

Dominion PAC - VA 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Energy PAC 
3.Richmond VA

08/06/2025 $100,000.00 $435,000.00

Dominion PAC - VA 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Energy PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2025 $100,000.00 $535,000.00

Dominion PAC - VA 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Energy PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2025 $100,000.00 $635,000.00

Dougherty, Holly  
7686 Richmond Hwy 
Ste 203A 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2872

1.Mount Vernon Springfield Chamber of Commerce 
2.Executive 
3.Alexandria VA

12/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Drake, John  
2207 Shiver Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1638

1.US Chamber of Commerce 
2.Executive 
3.Washington DC

08/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Edwards-Hewitt, Jim E. 
6321 Phyllis Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22312-6403

1.Gannett Co. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Alexandria VA

10/31/2025 $100.00 $400.00
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Eissler, Sallie R. 
6038 River Dr 
Lorton, VA 22079-4126

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lorton VA

09/05/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Elevance Health Inc 
3075 Vandercar Way 
Cincinnati, OH 45209-7542

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Cincinnati OH

10/17/2025 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

Eli Lilly and Company PAC 
LILLY CORPORATE Ctr Mail Drop 1870 
Indianapolis, IN 46285-0001

1. 
2.Pharmaceutical company 
3.Indianapolis IN

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Employees of RTX Corporation PAC 
1000 Wilson Blvd 
Ste 2300 
Arlington, VA 22209-3914

1. 
2.Defense Aerospace 
3.Arlington VA

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Engineering Companies of Virginia PAC 
8600 Mayland Dr 
Henrico, VA 23294-4702

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Henrico VA

08/19/2025 $1,500.00 $4,000.00

Enterprise Holdings Inc PAC 
10571 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4652

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/04/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

Entertainment Software Association 
601 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 300W 
Washington, DC 20001-5371

1. 
2.trade association 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Everytown for Gun Safety 
PO Box 4184 
New York, NY 10163-4184

1. 
2.Nonprofit 
3.New York NY

12/23/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Fagerholm, Eric N. 
4703 Pleasant Hill Pl 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1316

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries VA

10/15/2025 $100.00 $1,100.00

Fagerholm, Eric N. 
4703 Pleasant Hill Pl 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1316

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries VA

10/23/2025 $250.00 $1,350.00

Fagerholm, Eric N. 
4703 Pleasant Hill Pl 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1316

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries VA

11/24/2025 $500.00 $1,850.00

Fatzinger, Glenn B. 
4004 Old Mill Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2815

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/08/2025 $50.00 $125.00
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Fitzpatrick, Dennis M. 
5117 Carters Crossing Ave 
Marshall, VA 20115-3785

1.NSI (National Security Institute) 
2.Attorney 
3.Marshall VA

12/02/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Fitzsimmons, James D. 
7185 Lake Cove Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4220

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/22/2025 $50.00 $110.00

Flachs, Jeremy  
6601 Little River Tpke 
Alexandria, VA 22312-1303

1.Law Offices of Jeremy Flachs 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

10/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Fox, Kim  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 1505N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2949

1.sofocleous 
2.legal adm 
3.Falls Church VA

10/03/2025 $500.00 $1,300.00

Fox, Michael J. 
532 31st Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-2517

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Seattle WA

07/01/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Francis, Felicity  
2 Hill Cir 
Round Hill, VA 20141-9435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg VA

07/16/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Francis, Felicity  
2 Hill Cir 
Round Hill, VA 20141-9435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg VA

08/12/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Francis, Felicity  
2 Hill Cir 
Round Hill, VA 20141-9435

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg VA

11/11/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Franks, Earl C. 
7514 Snowpea Ct 
Unit K 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2255

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Franks, Earl C. 
7514 Snowpea Ct 
Unit K 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2255

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

12/29/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Fresenius Medical Care 
920 Winter St 
Waltham, MA 02451-1521

1. 
2.Medical Labs/Testing 
3.Waltham MA

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

General Motors Political Action Committee 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20001-1427

1. 
2.Automotive Manufacturer Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

09/03/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Genuario, Rick  
8201 Mack St 
22308 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1653

1.Genuario Companies 
2.Builder/Developer 
3.Alexandria VA

12/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Genworth Financial 
PO Box 10185 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-0185

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Lynchburg VA

09/19/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Gogal, David J 
308 Pine St 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2533

1.Blankingship & Keith, PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/07/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Goode, David R. 
7301 Woodway Ln 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3149

1.Retired 
2.Executive 
3.Norfolk VA

09/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grafton, Carolyn K. 
10201 Van Thompson Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2712

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax Station VA

10/29/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Graham, Rachel  
8707 Eaglebrook Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2605

1.Investment Company Institute 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

08/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Granieri, Angela  
2102 Basset St 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2709

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/14/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Gray, Daniel L. 
8222 Brittainy Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2307

1.Cooper Ginsberg Gray 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/08/2025 $500.00 $750.00

Gray, Nicole B 
PO Box 17832 
Arlington, VA 22216-7832

1.Infinity Investigative 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington VA

12/01/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Greater VA Carpenters PEC 
1803 Spring Garden St 
Philadelphia, PA 19130-3916

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/24/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Green Thumb Industries/Dharma 
Pharmaceuticals, LLC 
490 Court St 
Apt 15 

1. 
2.Medical Cannibis 
3.Abingdon VA

10/22/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Greenberg, Cary  
1153 Fieldview Dr 
Reston, VA 20194-1049

1.Greenberg Costle & Bradley, PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Tysons Corner VA

10/08/2025 $200.00 $200.00
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Griffith, John Stephen 
6765 Blanche Dr 
Lorton, VA 22079-1320

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lorton VA

07/28/2025 $10.00 $160.00

Guffey, Mary Jane  
7924 Wellington Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1161

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

12/11/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Haggerty, Joe  
333 N Fairfax St 
Ste 302 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2632

1.Alexandria Chamber of Commerce 
2.CEO 
3.Alexandria VA

12/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hampton Roads Business Roundtable PAC 
112 Granby St 
Ste 300 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

1. 
2.Business Roundtable PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

09/30/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Hanna, Mark  
4806 King Solomon Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-4041

1.Murphy Anderson PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hardy, Katharine  
11498 Quailwood Manor Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2037

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax Station VA

07/23/2025 $100.00 $850.00

Hardy, Katharine  
11498 Quailwood Manor Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2037

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax Station VA

10/23/2025 $100.00 $950.00

HCA for Good Government 
1800 Town Center Dr 
Ste 320 
Reston, VA 20190-3239

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Reston VA

12/12/2025 $6,000.00 $12,000.00

Helvey, Krista  
8606 Cyrus Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2501

1.Thales 
2.Trade Compliance 
3.Alexandria VA

09/10/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Home Builders Association of Virginia 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 1400 
Richmond, VA 23219-4045

1. 
2.Home Builders Trade Association 
3.Richmond VA

10/06/2025 $15,000.00 $20,000.00

Hooper, LexaLynn Taylor 
1910 Leo Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2431

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/26/2025 $250.00 $1,250.00

Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

07/09/2025 $10.00 $150.00
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Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

08/09/2025 $10.00 $160.00

Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

09/09/2025 $10.00 $170.00

Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

10/09/2025 $10.00 $180.00

Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

11/09/2025 $10.00 $190.00

Houlgate, Kelly P 
3250 Catlin Ave 
Unit 101 
Quantico, VA 22134-5109

1.US European Command Liaison Office/Pentagon 
2.United State Marine Corps. 
3.Quantico VA

12/09/2025 $10.00 $200.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Ship Builder 
3.Newport News VA

10/22/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth, LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2025 $2,000.00 $19,695.57

Hunton Andrews Kurth, LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/26/2025 $5,000.00 $24,695.57

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund 
900 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2.Labor PAC 
3.Washington DC

12/15/2025 $250.00 $10,250.00

International Paper Political Action Committee 
1101 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20004-2514

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Johnson Brothers Service Distributing 
8397 Paris St 
Lorton, VA 22079-1419

1. 
2.Wine, beer, & spirits distributor 
3.Lorton VA

09/26/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Johnston, Bill  
2242 N Upton St 
Arlington, VA 22207-4043

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

12/29/2025 $1,000.00 $7,000.00
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Jones, Annette  
10990 Highridge St 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1833

1.Jones & Rostant, PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

08/12/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Jones, David  
700 13th St NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-3956

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Founding Partner 
3.Richmond VA

12/08/2025 $250.00 $1,000.00

Jones, Marjorie Rawle 
2312 Creek Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2722

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/10/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Joyce, Rick  
3101 Little Creek Ln 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

1.Wadaro USA 
2.General Counsel 
3.Mount Vernon VA

08/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Kennedy, Bryan  
2332 Barbour Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3029

1.VIDC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/02/2025 $250.00 $650.00

Ketz-Robinson, Elizabeth  
7823 Southdown Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1343

1.Alexandria Psychotherapy & Consultation Center 
2.Clinical Social Worker 
3.Alexandria, Va VA

08/25/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Kincannon, Keary C. 
2500 Turbridge Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2347

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/26/2025 $25.00 $145.00

Kirby, Michael  
7115 Westmoreland Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22042-2565

1.National Endowment for the Arts 
2.Congressional Liaison 
3.Falls Church VA

09/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kleinhample, Debra  
11174 Privates Ct 
Manassas, VA 20109-7741

1.Taylor Huguley Powers PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kluskens, Claire  
2602 Ryegate Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2339

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/29/2025 $110.00 $430.00

Kluskens, Claire  
2602 Ryegate Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2339

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/02/2025 $200.00 $630.00

Korpe, Satish W. 
9244 E Hampton Dr 
Ste 615 
Capitol Heights, MD 20743-3867

1.Potowmac Engineers Inc 
2.Engineer 
3.Capitol Heights MD

12/29/2025 $250.00 $950.00
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Koscis, Susan T. 
1405 Roundhouse Ln 
Apt 307 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5931

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/03/2025 $100.00 $210.00

Lahr, Jessica J. 
2725 Carter Farm Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3243

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/25/2025 $150.00 $550.00

Lahr, Jessica J. 
2725 Carter Farm Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3243

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/31/2025 $25.00 $575.00

Lahr, Jessica J. 
2725 Carter Farm Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3243

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/11/2025 $25.00 $600.00

Lee, Gerald B. 
7784 Belvale Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4659

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Leiva, Manuel E. 
42383 Nelsonville Ter 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1.The Leiva Law Firm 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lewin, Marilyn S. 
8426 Blakiston Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2104

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/23/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Lyons, Sallie B. 
10705 Old Colchester Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-3612

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lorton VA

09/17/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Marks, David L. 
10513 Judicial Dr 
Ste 204 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7528

1.The Law Offices of David L. Marks, PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/20/2025 $500.00 $2,500.00

Mastracco, Vincent J. 
PO Box 3697 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3697

1.Kaufman & Canoles 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

09/23/2025 $4,000.00 $5,000.00

Mastracco, Vincent J. 
PO Box 3697 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3697

1.Kaufman & Canoles 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

09/23/2025 $1,000.00 $5,000.00

McCarthy, Patricia A. 
2754 S Ives St 
Arlington, VA 22202-2311

1.Retired 
2.Nurse Practitioner Retired 
3.Arlington VA

10/06/2025 $250.00 $350.00
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McKesson Corporation Employees Political 
Fund 
505 9th St NW 
Ste 901 

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2025 $400.00 $400.00

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Pkwy 
Ste 300 
Henrico, VA 23294-3746

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Henrico VA

09/18/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Medsker, Gina  
8606 Cherry Valley Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2124

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/30/2025 $50.00 $335.00

Meer, Joan B. 
67070 Rock Island Ln 
Bend, OR 97703-9119

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Bend OR

09/03/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Merck Sharp &amp; Dohme Corp. 
2532 Baldwin Cres NE 
Washington, DC 20018-3850

1. 
2.biopharmaceutical 
3.Washington DC

08/04/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Meta/Facebook 
1155 F St NW 
Ste 475 
Washington, DC 20004-1343

1. 
2.Social Media Website 
3.Washington DC

11/04/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Metis Services, Inc. 
1819 Electric Rd 
Ste C 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1605

1. 
2.risk management 
3.Roanoke VA

10/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Metro Virginia PAC 
1050 17th St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20036-5538

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Washington DC

08/13/2025 $750.00 $1,500.00

Micron Technology, Inc. 
9600 Godwin Dr 
Manassas, VA 20110-4162

1. 
2.Information Technology - Hardware 
3.Manassas VA

10/22/2025 $5,000.00 $8,000.00

Mildorf, Mark  
7915 Candlewood Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3219

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

12/08/2025 $250.00 $575.00

miller, marvin D. 
PO Box 663 
Alexandria, VA 22313-0663

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

10/06/2025 $100.00 $300.00

miller, marvin D. 
PO Box 663 
Alexandria, VA 22313-0663

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2025 $250.00 $550.00
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Molson Coors Beverage Company 
100 W FRANKLIN St 
Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.beverage distributor 
3.Richmond VA

12/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Montanari, Susan Day 
7817 Accotink Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1227

1.US Census Bureau 
2.Field Representative 
3.Alexandria VA

10/10/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Mountain Valley Pipeline LLC 
PO Box 299 
Canonsburg, PA 15317-0299

1. 
2.Gas Transmission 
3.Canonsburg PA

09/26/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Mugler, Ross A. 
11 Oakville Rd 
Hampton, VA 23669-1831

1.City of Hampton| 
2.Commissioner of Revenue 
3.Hampton VA

09/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Muir, Carolyn Barrow 
1303 Gahant Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1031

1.Steampunk 
2.General Council 
3.Alexandria VA

09/10/2025 $500.00 $1,100.00

Muir, Carolyn Barrow 
1303 Gahant Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1031

1.Steampunk 
2.General Council 
3.Alexandria VA

10/29/2025 $100.00 $1,200.00

Murray, Brian Ross 
5230 Herzell Woods Ct 
Ste 300 
Fairfax, VA 22032-3916

1.Murray Osorio PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/01/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Murray, Mark W. 
6511 Princeton Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1350

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Myerson, Jay B. 
11915 Blue Spruce Rd 
Reston, VA 20191-4245

1.Myerson law group 
2.Attorney 
3.Reston VA

12/18/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Narasimhan, Shekar  
2502 Sandburg St 
Dunn Loring, VA 22027-1230

1.Beekman Advisors 
2.Advisor 
3.Mclean VA

12/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

National Popular Vote 
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023-1441

1. 
2.Advocacy 
3.Los Altos CA

09/18/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Natural Resources Defense Council 
1152 15th St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20005-1733

1. 
2.Nonprofit 
3.Washington DC

07/25/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Neathawk, Jacob P. 
3074 Bent Ridge Ln 
Salem, VA 24153-6663

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Salem VA

09/08/2025 $250.00 $500.00

NextEra Energy Transmission LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Transmission Company 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2025 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Norden, Donald J. 
2538 S Arlington Mill Dr 
Apt E 
Arlington, VA 22206-4052

1.Blank Rome Government Relations, LLC 
2.Lawyer/Federal Lobbyist 
3.Washington DC

10/03/2025 $500.00 $2,000.00

Norden, Donald J. 
2538 S Arlington Mill Dr 
Apt E 
Arlington, VA 22206-4052

1.Blank Rome Government Relations, LLC 
2.Lawyer/Federal Lobbyist 
3.Washington DC

11/27/2025 $250.00 $2,250.00

Norfolk Southern Corporation 
411 E Franklin St 
Ste 501 
Richmond, VA 23219-2200

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $2,500.00 $5,500.00

Normile, Mary  
6816 Smithway Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1519

1.Coldwell Banker 
2.Realtor 
3.Alexandria VA

10/03/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Northern Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
Political Action Committee 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste A550 

1. 
2.Chamber of Commerce 
3.Tysons Corner VA

12/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Novartis Services Inc 
801 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Ste 700 
Washington, DC 20004-2723

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Washington DC

10/17/2025 $2,000.00 $4,500.00

NOVEC 
10432 Balls Ford Rd 
Ste 220 
Manassas, VA 20109-2516

1. 
2.Electric Utility 
3.Manassas VA

09/11/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

O&#39;Brien, Barbara L.F. 
4200 Pickering Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2821

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lorton VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $110.00

Obvio, Inc. 
2625 Augustine Dr 
Ste 301 
Santa Clara, CA 95054-2956

1. 
2.Traffic Safety 
3.Santa Clara CA

09/03/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
2318 Commerce Center Dr C O Mr David E 
Houser 
Rockville, VA 23146

1. 
2.Highway Contractor 
3.Rockville VA

12/26/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
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OneMain Financial 
1644 Ingleside Dr 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808-1267

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Baton Rouge LA

12/16/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Overstreet, Leslie Kay 
7735 Tauxemont Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1056

1.Smithsonian Institute 
2.Librarian 
3.Washington, D.C. VA

12/12/2025 $250.00 $1,000.00

Pascal, Lawrence J. 
5825 River Dr 
Lorton, VA 22079-4130

1.Ashcraft & Gerel, LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Lorton VA

08/25/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Pearson, Bob  
10201 Van Thompson Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2712

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax Station VA

10/03/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Permit Power 
2512 Pacific Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94115-1126

1. 
2.Nonprofit 
3.San Francisco CA

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Permit Power 
2512 Pacific Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94115-1126

1. 
2.Nonprofit 
3.San Francisco CA

12/26/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Pfizer Inc. 
949 Shady Grove Rd S 
Memphis, TN 38120-4131

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Memphis TN

09/11/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Pharmaceutical Care Management Association 
325 7th St NW 
Fl 9 
Washington, DC 20004-2818

1. 
2.Pharmaceutical Trade Assn. 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers 
of America 
670 Maine Ave SW 
Ste 1000 

1. 
2.pharmaceutical research and manufacturing 
3.Washington DC

12/19/2025 $1,000.00 $4,500.00

Phillips, Jerry M. 
10513 Judicial Dr 
Ste 100 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7528

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

09/26/2025 $500.00 $750.00

Plein, Scott Christian 
8040 Industrial Park Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-3125

1.SCP INC 
2.CEO 
3.Bristow VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Plein, Scott Christian 
8040 Industrial Park Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-3125

1.SCP INC 
2.CEO 
3.Bristow VA

12/31/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00
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PMI US Corporate Services Inc. 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Smoking alternatives 
3.Richmond VA

07/18/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Political Action Committee CORPAC 
116 W Beverley St 
Staunton, VA 24401-4279

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Staunton VA

09/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Political Action Committee CORPAC 
116 W Beverley St 
Staunton, VA 24401-4279

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Staunton VA

12/26/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Powell, Sonya  
10673 Oakton Ridge Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1644

1.Powell radomsky 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

10/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Premium Distributors of VA, LLC 
15001 Northridge Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3821

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Chantilly VA

09/19/2025 $6,000.00 $11,000.00

Primeau, John  
9291 Sumner Lake Blvd 
Manassas, VA 20110-4682

1.John Primeau LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas VA

11/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Publix Super Markets Inc. 
100 Capitola Dr 
Ste 310 
Durham, NC 27713-4497

1. 
2.Grocery Company 
3.Durham NC

10/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Puscheck, Lisa  
2230 George C Marshall Dr 
Apt 208 
Falls Church, VA 22043-2571

1.Self 
2.Veterinarian 
3.Falls Church VA

10/23/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Realtor PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

07/18/2025 $5,000.00 $17,500.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Realtor PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/22/2025 $5,000.00 $22,500.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Realtor PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/10/2025 $2,500.00 $25,000.00

Reedville Bait Company 
PO Box 370 
Burgess, VA 22432-0370

1. 
2.Bait and Tackle 
3.Burgess VA

10/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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REESE, MICHAEL  
203 66th St 
Holmes Beach, FL 34217-1309

1.Reese LLP 
2.attorney 
3.Holmes Beach FL

12/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Reese, Tayson  
203 66th St 
Holmes Beach, FL 34217-1309

1.DAVE Min Congress 
2.Intern 
3.Washington DC

12/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Republic National Distributing Company 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Reworld Waste LLC 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.Waste Disposal Company 
3.Reston VA

07/24/2025 $2,500.00 $7,500.00

Richmond, Gail R. 
9430 Forest Haven Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3151

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

07/02/2025 $100.00 $1,495.00

Richmond, Gail R. 
9430 Forest Haven Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22309-3151

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/04/2025 $100.00 $1,595.00

Rivers Portsmouth Gaming, LLC 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1. 
2.Gaming Company 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/21/2025 $15,000.00 $30,000.00

Roanoke Gas PAC 
PO Box 13007 
Roanoke, VA 24030-3007

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Roanoke VA

10/03/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Ross, Victoria Rose 
10221 Cedar Pond Dr 
Vienna, VA 22182-2906

1.Self Employed 
2.Freelance writer 
3.Vienna VA

08/25/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Safelite Auto Glass 
PO Box 7030 
Richmond, VA 23221-0030

1. 
2.Safety 
3.Richmond VA

12/26/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Schwartz, Harvey A. 
7716 Delafield Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2815

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/21/2025 $30.00 $130.00

Scott, Blythe Ann 
536 Redgate Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507-1715

1.City of Norfolk 
2.Government 
3.Norfolk VA

09/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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SEIU C.O.P.E. 
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1806

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2025 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Selzer, Barbara G. 
Not Employed 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/12/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Sentara Health Administration Inc 
1300 SENTARA Park 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. 
2.Medical Services 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/17/2025 $2,500.00 $8,500.00

Shrivastava, Sumeet  
12901 Worldgate Dr 
Ste 600 
Herndon, VA 20170-6014

1.Unissant, Inc 
2.Executive 
3.Herndon VA

11/22/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Sidarth, S.R.  
6606 Placid St 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1850

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Simpkins, Julia Ann 
4526 Flintstone Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-1204

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

11/03/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Slater, Valerie  
23564 Calabasas Rd 
Calabasas, CA 91302-1324

1.RISE for Youth 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Smith, Dean  
7710 Island Creek Ct 
Kingstowne, VA 22315-5927

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Kingstowne VA

08/27/2025 $100.00 $175.00

Smith, Robert H. 
1250 S Washington St 
Unit 711 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4433

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/15/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Smithfield Foods 
200 Commerce St 
Smithfield, VA 23430-1204

1. 
2.Food Producer 
3.Smithfield VA

09/19/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Soroos, Howard C. 
4206 Pickering Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2821

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/12/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Stoney, Rob J 
3123 Hannahs Pond Ln 
Herndon, VA 20171-2200

1.Blankenship & Keith, P.C. 
2.Owner 
3.Fairfax VA

10/07/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Stover, Carole  
2403 Ross St 
Alexandria, VA 22306-1827

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/22/2025 $100.00 $375.00

Stover, Carole  
2403 Ross St 
Alexandria, VA 22306-1827

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $475.00

Strata Clean Energy LLC 
800 Taylor St 
Ste 200 
Durham, NC 27701-4096

1. 
2.Solar Energy Company 
3.Durham NC

09/15/2025 $3,000.00 $5,500.00

Sun Tribe Solar 
107 5th St SE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5203

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/30/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Surovell, Barbara  
846 NE Laurelhurst Pl 
Portland, OR 97232-2655

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Portland OR

08/29/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Surovell, Robert J. 
4010 University Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6805

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

08/25/2025 $1,000.00 $4,500.00

Surovell, Robert J. 
4010 University Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6805

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

09/26/2025 $500.00 $5,000.00

Surovell, Robert J. 
4010 University Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6805

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

10/29/2025 $250.00 $5,250.00

Surovell, Robert J. 
4010 University Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6805

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

11/22/2025 $250.00 $5,500.00

T-Mobile USA 
695 Grassmere Park 
Nashville, TN 37211-3659

1. 
2.Telecommunications Company 
3.Nashville TN

11/03/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Takken, Patricia K. 
7905 Bayberry Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3214

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/09/2025 $50.00 $174.00

Team CAG LLC 
3925 Chain Bridge Rd 
Ste 202 
Fairfax, VA 22030-3938

1. 
2.Real Estate Investment Firm 
3.Fairfax VA

10/01/2025 $25,000.00 $50,000.00

23 of 45



Surovell for State Senate (CC-15-00273) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Tenaska Virginia Partners, L.P. 
14302 Fnb Pkwy 
Omaha, NE 68154-5212

1. 
2.Energy Holding Company 
3.Omaha NE

12/19/2025 $5,000.00 $6,000.00

The Boeing PAC 
929 Long Bridge Dr 
Arlington, VA 22202-4208

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Arlington VA

09/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

The Cigna Group Employee PAC 
1601 Chestnut St 
# TL16B 
Philadelphia, PA 19192-0003

1. 
2.Health Insurance 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/23/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

The Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Alexandria VA

12/26/2025 $2,000.00 $3,500.00

Tierney, Sally  
1501 Belle Haven Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1221

1.Clear Path Forward, LLC 
2.Private Investigator 
3.Alexandria VA

12/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Tobias-Nahi, Christina J. 
8001 Imperial St 
Alexandria, VA 22309-1107

1.n/a 
2.Newly unemployed 
3.Alexandria VA

10/08/2025 $100.00 $180.00

Tolleris, John A. 
5901 Mount Eagle Dr 
Apt 1201 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2510

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/08/2025 $50.00 $540.00

Tolleris, John A. 
5901 Mount Eagle Dr 
Apt 1201 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2510

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

11/11/2025 $50.00 $590.00

TransCanada USA Services, Inc. PAC 
1250 I St NW 
Ste 225 
Washington, DC 20005-5977

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Fl 10 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

1. 
2.Airline 
3.Chicago IL

09/03/2025 $1,500.00 $5,000.00

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Fl 10 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

1. 
2.Airline 
3.Chicago IL

09/03/2025 $1,500.00 $5,000.00

UnitedHealth Group PAC 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Healthcare Company 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Universal Corporation 
9201 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23235-6865

1. 
2.Tobacco 
3.Richmond VA

12/18/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

UpVote PAC 
10918 Brandy Oaks Blvd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2706

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chesterfield VA

09/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

VA Assn of Community Managers 
13998 Parkeast Cir 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2272

1. 
2.Association 
3.Chantilly VA

08/13/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VA Maritime Association 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.Maritime Trade Association 
3.Norfolk VA

07/24/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

VA Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23231-4443

1. 
2.Gaming - Casinos/Lottery/Bingo 
3.Richmond VA

12/18/2025 $17,500.00 $32,500.00

VA Sierra Club PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
# M 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.Environmental PAC 
3.Richmond VA

08/15/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

VADPAC 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Ste 110 
Richmond, VA 23233-1454

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2025 $5,000.00 $7,000.00

Vantage Data Centers Management Co, LLC 
2820 Northwestern Pkwy 
Santa Clara, CA 95051-0904

1. 
2.Data Center 
3.Santa Clara CA

12/19/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Varela, Lilia  
6503 10th St 
Unit A1 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6503

1.Naval Air Systems Command 
2.Military 
3.Alexandria VA

08/27/2025 $20.00 $130.00

Varela, Lilia  
6503 10th St 
Unit A1 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6503

1.Naval Air Systems Command 
2.Military 
3.Alexandria VA

12/16/2025 $25.00 $155.00

Verizon 
1300 I St NW 
Ste 500 East 
Washington, DC 20005-3314

1. 
2.Telecom Company 
3.Washington DC

10/29/2025 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

Virginia Apartment Management Association 
PAC 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Ste 140 

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/17/2025 $2,000.00 $3,000.00
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Virginia Asphalt Association 
7814 Carousel Ln 
Ste 310 
Richmond, VA 23294-4212

1. 
2.Asphalt 
3.Richmond VA

12/05/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Association of Mutual Insurance 
Companies 
PO Box 6927 
Richmond, VA 23230-0927

1. 
2.Insurance Trade Association 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $7,500.00 $45,000.00

Virginia Bankers Association State PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Bankers 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/26/2025 $7,500.00 $22,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2025 $15,000.00 $32,020.30

Virginia Beverage Association PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2025 $1,500.00 $3,500.00

Virginia Credit Union PAC 
PO Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1469

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Lynchburg, Va VA

09/22/2025 $15,000.00 $18,500.00

Virginia Eagle Distribution Company LLC 
PO Box 496 
Verona, VA 24482-0496

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Verona VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Food Industry Association PAC 
PO Box 318 
Richmond, VA 23218-0318

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Health Care Association PAC 
2112 W Laburnum Ave 
Ste 206 
Richmond, VA 23227-4358

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/09/2025 $5,000.00 $12,500.00

Virginia Hospital and Healthcare Association 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Hospital and Healthcare Association 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond VA

11/03/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00
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Virginia Hospital and Healthcare Association 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond VA

12/26/2025 $2,500.00 $4,000.00

Virginia Imports, Ltd. 
7550 Accotink Park Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3644

1. 
2.Beverage Distributer 
3.Springfield VA

09/26/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Lifepoint Hospitals PAC 
6801 Governor Gc Peery Hwy 
Richlands, VA 24641-2194

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richlands VA

12/02/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Manufactured and Modular Housing 
Association 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6458

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Henrico VA

12/24/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Mortgage Bankers Political Action 
Committee 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Banking Trade Association 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/24/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Society of CPAs Political Action 
Committee 
4309 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3359

1. 
2.Trade Association PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/10/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Society of the AIA PAC 
2501 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2618

1. 
2.American Institute of Architects PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2025 $2,000.00 $4,500.00

Virginia Transportation Construction Alliance 
620 Moorefield Park Dr 
Ste 120 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3692

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/24/2025 $7,500.00 $17,500.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers Association 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond Brm VA

09/11/2025 $5,000.00 $8,500.00

Visa, Inc 
325 7th St NW 
Ste 800 
Washington, DC 20004-2801

1. 
2.Financial Company 
3.Washington DC

08/13/2025 $3,000.00 $6,500.00

Vodra, William W. 
913 Arcturus on the Potomac 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1335

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/17/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Vogel Group 
2300 N St NW 
Ste 643 
Washington, DC 20037-1335

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Washington DC

11/03/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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VSP Vision 
3333 Quality Dr 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670-7985

1. 
2.Vision Insurance 
3.Rancho Cordova CA

12/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Walmart 
6920 Forest Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-1701

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Washington Gas Light Company PAC 
1000 Maine Ave SW 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20024-3496

1. 
2.Washington Gas Employees PAC 
3.Washington DC

11/10/2025 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Waymo 
28 Liberty Ship Way 
Ste 2815 
Sausalito, CA 94965-3321

1. 
2.Vehicles 
3.Sausalito CA

12/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Weigl, Gail Capitol 
2001 Bedford Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1801

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/24/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Wilkins, Bonnie Brown 
3401 Collard St 
Alexandria, VA 22306-1425

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/29/2025 $50.00 $350.00

Williams Mullen 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

Wilson, Angela  
26463 Linton Pasture Pl 
Centreville, VA 20120-4918

1.Self Employed 
2.VP 
3.Centreville VA

10/29/2025 $250.00 $850.00

Wilson, Scott M. 
2115 Popkins Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1831

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

08/12/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Wise, Andrew Edmund 
3103 Mcgeorge Ter 
Alexandria, VA 22309-2127

1.Franconia Family Medicine 
2.Physician 
3.Alexandria VA

10/09/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Zehner, Gail Hirte 
10524 Rosehaven St 
Apt 101 
Fairfax, VA 22030-2866

1.Self Employed 
2.court reporter 
3.Fairfax VA

08/12/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Zellman, Jason F. 
6025 Burnside Landing Dr 
Burke, VA 22015-2549

1.Surovell Isaacs & Levy PLC 
2.Lawyer 
3.Fairfax VA

10/07/2025 $25.00 $125.00
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Zillow Group 
1301 2nd Ave 
Fl 36 
Seattle, WA 98101-3800

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Seattle WA

09/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $1,088,290.
00
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Hunton Andrews Kurth, LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1.  
2. Law Firm 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Event hosting 
5. ActualCost

10/16/2025 $2,125.73 $17,695.57

Kemper Consulting, Inc. 
112 Granby St 
Ste 400 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

1.  
2. Lobbying Firm 
3. Norfolk VA 
4. Fundraiser Food & Beverages 
5. ActualCost

09/11/2025 $155.74 $488.84

McGuire Woods Consulting, LLC 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1.  
2. Government Relations Company 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Fundraiser Food & Beverages 
5. ActualCost

12/17/2025 $1,054.40 $5,564.94

Roach, William T. 
1339 Westover Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507-1025

1. Self Employed 
2. Investor 
3. Norfolk VA 
4. Event hosting 
5. FairMarketValue

09/23/2025 $1,300.00 $1,300.00

Seven Hills Strategy Group 
108 N 8th St 
Fl 3 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1.  
2. Government Relations 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Event hosting 
5. FairMarketValue

09/26/2025 $1,488.50 $1,488.50

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Event hosting 
5. ActualCost

10/08/2025 $173.89 $32,194.19

Total This Period $6,298.26
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Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 07/31/2025 $224.31

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 08/31/2025 $224.56

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 09/30/2025 $217.55

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 10/31/2025 $225.05

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 11/30/2025 $203.65

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank interest 12/31/2025 $199.28

Total This Period $1,294.40
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Ghazala for Virginia 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 07/01/2025 $10,000.00

United States Postal Service 
2226 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4601

Permit Imprint Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/01/2025 $7,000.00

Walkinshaw for Congress 
PO Box 583 
Merrifield, VA 22116-0583

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 07/01/2025 $1,000.00

Omni Homestead Resort 
7696 Sam Snead Hwy 
Hot Springs, VA 24445-2775

event lodging Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/02/2025 $902.45

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/02/2025 $142.76

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/02/2025 $27.50

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/03/2025 $688.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/03/2025 $396.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/03/2025 $4,000.00

United States Postal Service 
2226 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4601

Postage Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/03/2025 $11.80

Blue Virginia,LLC 
1338 N Lynnbrook Dr 
Arlington, VA 22201-4919

Advertising Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/06/2025 $1,950.00

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/11/2025 $17.84

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/13/2025 $0.40
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Fat Cow 
1500 N Priest Dr 
Fl 2 
Tempe, AZ 85281-1213

Web Hosting Services Fatimah 
Dandashi 07/14/2025 $370.07

Payton for Delegate 
PO Box 545 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0545

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 07/23/2025 $250.00

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 07/30/2025 $700.00

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 07/30/2025 $500.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/03/2025 $0.40

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/04/2025 $300.00

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/04/2025 $57.58

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/04/2025 $42.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/05/2025 $396.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/06/2025 $4,000.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/10/2025 $0.40

Wolverines Athletic Booster Club 
6500 Quander Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1008

Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 08/11/2025 $2,000.00

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/11/2025 $17.84
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Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
8500 Executive Park Ave 
Ste 402 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2228

Event sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 08/15/2025 $500.00

Allegra Marketing 
2812 Merrilee Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4410

Fundraising Letter Fatimah 
Dandashi 08/21/2025 $5,607.63

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 08/28/2025 $700.00

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 08/28/2025 $500.00

Pocket Aces Consulting, LLC 
4010 University Dr 
Ste 101 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6805

Sine Die Letter Production and Mailing Expenses Scott 
Surovell 08/28/2025 $24,355.52

Shutterfly, LLC 
10 Almaden Blvd 
Ste 900 
San Jose, CA 95113-2268

Art for office Scott 
Surovell 08/29/2025 $11.99

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/02/2025 $388.50

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/02/2025 $160.92

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/02/2025 $42.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/03/2025 $396.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/04/2025 $4,000.00

Wolverines Athletic Booster Club 
6500 Quander Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1008

Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 09/04/2025 $1,000.00

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/05/2025 $688.50
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ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/07/2025 $19.75

Mount Vernon Springfield Chamber of 
Commerce 
7686 Richmond Hwy 
Ste 203A 

Event Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 09/09/2025 $250.00

Shutterfly, LLC 
10 Almaden Blvd 
Ste 900 
San Jose, CA 95113-2268

Art for office Scott 
Surovell 09/10/2025 $8.38

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/11/2025 $17.84

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/14/2025 $0.40

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/17/2025 $32.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
PO Box 2731 
Springfield, VA 22152-0731

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 09/22/2025 $500.00

Krizek for Delegate 
201 WHITEOAKS Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 09/22/2025 $1,000.00

Lopez for Delegate 
1201 S Barton St 
Unit 141 
Arlington, VA 22204-4838

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 09/22/2025 $2,500.00

Fat Cow 
1500 N Priest Dr 
Fl 2 
Tempe, AZ 85281-1213

Web Hosting Services Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/25/2025 $336.00

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 09/26/2025 $12.00

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 09/29/2025 $700.00

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 09/29/2025 $500.00
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Harland Clarke 
15955 La Cantera Pkwy 
San Antonio, TX 78256-2589

Checks Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/01/2025 $411.50

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/02/2025 $375.75

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/02/2025 $137.25

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/03/2025 $388.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/03/2025 $396.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/05/2025 $118.50

Deeds for State Senate 
PO Box 5462 
Charlottesville, VA 22905-5462

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 10/06/2025 $2,250.00

Ghazala for Virginia 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 10/06/2025 $50,000.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/06/2025 $4,000.00

United States Postal Service 
2226 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4601

Bulk mail permit Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/06/2025 $370.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/12/2025 $0.40

Ghazala for Virginia 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 10/14/2025 $50,000.00

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/14/2025 $17.84
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Ghazala for Virginia 
PO Box 72923 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-8022

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 10/15/2025 $25,000.00

Las Carnitas Restaurant 
8250 Richmond Hwy 
Alexandria, VA 22309-8220

Town Hall Refreshments Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/16/2025 $526.00

Spanberger for Governor 
PO Box 3121 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3121

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 10/17/2025 $40,000.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/19/2025 $19.75

Mount Vernon Gift Shop 
3200 MOUNT VERNON MEMORIAL Hwy 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Gift for diplomat Scott 
Surovell 10/20/2025 $284.93

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/26/2025 $1.98

Hollin Meadows PTA 
2310 Nordok Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2533

Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 10/28/2025 $250.00

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 10/30/2025 $700.00

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 10/30/2025 $500.00

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 10/31/2025 $5.00

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/03/2025 $2,179.42

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/03/2025 $42.50

Krispy Kreme 
6332 Richmond Hwy 
Alexandria, VA 22306-6408

Election Day refreshments Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/04/2025 $491.59

37 of 45



Surovell for State Senate (CC-15-00273) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/04/2025 $388.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/04/2025 $396.00

Amazon 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

Lanterns for Election Day Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/05/2025 $190.74

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/05/2025 $315.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/06/2025 $4,000.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/09/2025 $0.40

Shutterfly, LLC 
10 Almaden Blvd 
Ste 900 
San Jose, CA 95113-2268

Art for office Scott 
Surovell 11/10/2025 $191.84

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/12/2025 $17.84

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 11/26/2025 $700.00

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 11/26/2025 $500.00

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/26/2025 $315.00

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 11/28/2025 $5.00

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/01/2025 $42.50
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
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Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Paragon Payment Solutions 
2141 E Broadway Rd 
Ste 202 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1895

Processing Fees Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/02/2025 $606.47

NGP Software 
1225 I St NW 
Ste 1225 
Washington, DC 20005-5918

Software Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/03/2025 $703.50

Public Storage 08153 
7501 Fordson Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2225

Storage Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/03/2025 $446.00

Reiman, Andrew M 
1913 Barbee St 
Mclean, VA 22101-5502

Campaign services Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/04/2025 $4,000.00

FTD Flowers 
3133 WOODCREEK Dr 
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Flowers for colleague Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/08/2025 $130.36

Murray, Mark W. 
6511 Princeton Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1350

Refund of contribution Andy 
Reiman 12/08/2025 $250.00

State Navigate 
PO Box 101 
Montpelier, VA 23192-0101

Contribution Scott 
Surovell 12/08/2025 $300.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
1100 Bank St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3639

parking for legislative aide Scott 
Surovell 12/08/2025 $147.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Special election assessment Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/08/2025 $25,000.00

Wright, Owen  
502 W Marshall St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3938

Intern pay Scott 
Surovell 12/08/2025 $1,000.00

Wolverines Athletic Booster Club 
6500 Quander Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1008

Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 12/10/2025 $1,000.00

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Video conferencing Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/11/2025 $17.84

Burke &amp; Herbert Bank 
2604 Sherwood Hall Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3142

Bank fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/12/2025 $12.00
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ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/14/2025 $0.40

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
1021 East Cary St. 
Suite 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Homestead Scott 
Surovell 12/16/2025 $650.00

Primo Family Restaurant 
1636 Belle View Blvd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6531

Venue for business breakfast event Scott 
Surovell 12/17/2025 $330.00

United States Postal Service 
2226 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4601

PO Box Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/17/2025 $244.00

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
8500 Executive Park Ave 
Ste 402 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2228

Event program ad Scott 
Surovell 12/22/2025 $400.00

Fort Hunt Youth Athletic Association 
PO Box 6031 
Alexandria, VA 22306-0031

Sponsorship Scott 
Surovell 12/22/2025 $1,000.00

Dandashi, Fatimah  
201 N 9th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3401

Campaign Services Scott 
Surovell 12/30/2025 $700.00

Fat Cow 
1500 N Priest Dr 
Fl 2 
Tempe, AZ 85281-1213

Web Hosting Services Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/30/2025 $65.60

Mark, Don  
1305 Avondale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4023

Campaign services Scott 
Surovell 12/30/2025 $500.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Processing fee Fatimah 
Dandashi 12/31/2025 $0.99

Total This Period $302,033.86
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 292 $1,088,290.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 6 $6,298.26

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 139 $7,796.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 437 $1,102,384.26

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1,294.40

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $6,298.26

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $302,033.86

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $308,332.12

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $981,597.11

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,102,384.26

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1,294.40

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,103,678.66

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $2,085,275.77

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$308,332.12

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $308,332.12

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,776,943.65

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $52,203.87

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,521,309.18

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,103,678.66

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,624,987.84

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,677,191.71

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $591,915.94

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$308,332.12

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $900,248.06

29. Ending Balance $1,776,943.65
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